
Contact

Ad Sizes & Rates

Specs & Deadline

Individual Supporters

Ad Size

Full Page

Half Page

Back Cover (Premium)

Business Card (Actual Size)

Inside Back Cover (Premium) N/A

N/A

$25

$75

B&W

$150

$40

$100

$200

$300

$350

Color

Shining Star Listing:
$25

Name printed on 'Thank You' page
Hanging Star at the event

Ads should be submitted as PDF, PNG, or JPG.

Deadline: November 15, 2025

Stars That Shine
alisha.puller@starsthatshine.org
(304) 240-1720

We look forward to partnering with you to make the 'Stars That Shine – Youth Benefit Gala 2025' a 
resounding success!

Guiding Light Message:
$50

Short personal message (up to 30 words)

EVENT PROGRAM AD OPPORTUNITIES

2025 YOUTH BENEFIT GALA 
DEDICATED TO EMPOWERING GIRLS,

 ENDING PERIOD POVERTY, AND CREATING LEADERS OF TOMMOROW. 

lsimmons@starsthatshine.org

A HOLLYWOOD CASINO
FUNDRAISING EXTRAVAGANZA

STARSTHATSHINE.ORG/ANNUAL-GALA


