

A HOLLYWOOD CASINO FUNDRAISING EXTRAVAGANZA



STARS THAT SHINE 2025 YOUTH BENEFIT GALA

DEDICATED TO EMPOWERING GIRLS, ENDING PERIOD POVERTY, AND CREATING LEADERS OF TOMMOROW.

EVENT PROGRAM AD OPPORTUNITIES

Ad Sizes & Rates

Ad Size	B&W	Color
Business Card (Actual Size)	\$25	\$40
Half Page	\$75	\$100
Full Page	\$150	\$200
Inside Back Cover (Premium)	N/A	\$300
Back Cover (Premium)	N/A	\$350

Individual Supporters

Shining Star Listing:

\$25

Guiding Light Message: \$50

- Name printed on 'Thank You' page
- Hanging Star at the event

Short personal message (up to 30 words)

Specs & Deadline

Ads should be submitted as PDF, PNG, or JPG.

Deadline: November 15, 2025

Contact

lsimmons@starsthatshine.org alisha.puller@starsthatshine.org (304) 240-1720

We look forward to partnering with you to make the 'Stars That Shine – Youth Benefit Gala 2025' a resounding success!